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Monthly Statistics for December 2012

Total Hits 896178

Total Files 730257

Total Pages 594525

Total Visits 51534

Total kB Files 34801960

Total kB In 0

Total kB Out 0

Total Unique Sites 25026

Total Unique URLs 3847

Total Unique Usernames 2

. Avg Max

Hits per Hour 1204 13606

Hits per Day 28908 99233

Files per Day 23556 92876

Pages per Day 19178 84634

Visits per Day 1662 2204

kB Files per Day 1122644 2243478

kB In per Day 0 0

kB Out per Day 0 0

Hits by Response Code

Undefined response code 13

Code 200 - OK 730257

Code 206 - Partial Content 11817

Code 301 - Moved Permanently 364

Code 302 - Found 55814

Code 304 - Not Modified 18390

Code 400 - Bad Request 773

Code 401 - Unauthorized 8

Code 403 - Forbidden 8

Code 404 - Not Found 55048

Code 405 - Method Not Allowed 54

Code 416 - Requested Range Not Satisfiable 7

Code 500 - Internal Server Error 23625

Usage Statistics for envis.frlht.org.in - December 2012 http://envis.frlht.org/stats/usage_201212.html

1 of 8 3/7/2013 11:44 AM



Daily Statistics for December 2012

Day Hits Files Pages Visits Sites kB F kB In
kB

Out

1 28809 3.21% 22127 3.03% 17551 2.95% 1781 3.46% 1226 4.90% 1317403 3.79% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

2 21851 2.44% 17435 2.39% 13537 2.28% 1724 3.35% 1144 4.57% 722087 2.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

3 32783 3.66% 27278 3.74% 21490 3.61% 1620 3.14% 1193 4.77% 1108205 3.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

4 99233 11.07% 92876 12.72% 84634 14.24% 1657 3.22% 1226 4.90% 2243478 6.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

5 20895 2.33% 15620 2.14% 12418 2.09% 1578 3.06% 1029 4.11% 639680 1.84% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

6 28498 3.18% 20550 2.81% 16953 2.85% 1785 3.46% 1161 4.64% 893758 2.57% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

7 27103 3.02% 20144 2.76% 16864 2.84% 1542 2.99% 1109 4.43% 996067 2.86% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

8 26537 2.96% 20062 2.75% 19015 3.20% 1698 3.29% 1017 4.06% 819827 2.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

9 25395 2.83% 18878 2.59% 17832 3.00% 1550 3.01% 1036 4.14% 898534 2.58% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

10 25675 2.86% 20361 2.79% 17449 2.93% 1453 2.82% 960 3.84% 1650582 4.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

11 32416 3.62% 25438 3.48% 22049 3.71% 1729 3.36% 1262 5.04% 1743749 5.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

12 34226 3.82% 26856 3.68% 23686 3.98% 1995 3.87% 1238 4.95% 1147119 3.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

13 27615 3.08% 22689 3.11% 16941 2.85% 1803 3.50% 1264 5.05% 1104372 3.17% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

14 27056 3.02% 22058 3.02% 15957 2.68% 1638 3.18% 1292 5.16% 1359228 3.91% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

15 42140 4.70% 36498 5.00% 32708 5.50% 1486 2.88% 1050 4.20% 1610170 4.63% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

16 25702 2.87% 20466 2.80% 17390 2.93% 1449 2.81% 1008 4.03% 882998 2.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

17 36751 4.10% 29464 4.03% 23750 3.99% 1882 3.65% 1300 5.19% 1729982 4.97% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

18 31474 3.51% 25217 3.45% 19996 3.36% 1846 3.58% 1326 5.30% 975071 2.80% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

19 26377 2.94% 21049 2.88% 16312 2.74% 1706 3.31% 1221 4.88% 1049759 3.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

20 25726 2.87% 20654 2.83% 15730 2.65% 1664 3.23% 1082 4.32% 1187514 3.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

21 26752 2.99% 22357 3.06% 17011 2.86% 1527 2.96% 1068 4.27% 1008242 2.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

22 22232 2.48% 18201 2.49% 13747 2.31% 1578 3.06% 1005 4.02% 904483 2.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
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23 20121 2.25% 16782 2.30% 12269 2.06% 1398 2.71% 927 3.70% 1014058 2.91% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

24 20790 2.32% 17409 2.38% 12623 2.12% 1566 3.04% 990 3.96% 1082512 3.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

25 21260 2.37% 16780 2.30% 12552 2.11% 1470 2.85% 931 3.72% 1198649 3.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

26 23218 2.59% 19211 2.63% 13559 2.28% 1494 2.90% 1086 4.34% 931693 2.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

27 22992 2.57% 18760 2.57% 13156 2.21% 1650 3.20% 1351 5.40% 932462 2.68% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

28 23390 2.61% 19019 2.60% 13998 2.35% 1748 3.39% 1272 5.08% 924663 2.66% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

29 24239 2.70% 19524 2.67% 14778 2.49% 1881 3.65% 1227 4.90% 1042536 3.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

30 21152 2.36% 17275 2.37% 13766 2.32% 1766 3.43% 1086 4.34% 724992 2.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

31 23770 2.65% 19219 2.63% 14804 2.49% 2204 4.28% 1220 4.87% 958089 2.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00%

Hourly Statistics for December 2012

Hour
Hits Files Pages kB F kB In kB Out

Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total Avg Total

0 807 25019 2.79% 634 19680 2.69% 581 18024 3.03% 32874 1019088 2.93% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

1 633 19640 2.19% 495 15350 2.10% 477 14800 2.49% 22794 706619 2.03% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

2 537 16651 1.86% 428 13273 1.82% 441 13697 2.30% 22243 689520 1.98% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

3 528 16382 1.83% 419 13014 1.78% 443 13750 2.31% 17926 555696 1.60% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

4 588 18245 2.04% 464 14395 1.97% 491 15246 2.56% 23327 723150 2.08% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

5 491 15232 1.70% 395 12250 1.68% 418 12976 2.18% 17547 543951 1.56% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

6 528 16375 1.83% 415 12891 1.77% 426 13234 2.23% 18655 578317 1.66% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

7 744 23076 2.57% 585 18147 2.49% 561 17402 2.93% 26425 819176 2.35% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

8 788 24436 2.73% 627 19437 2.66% 577 17906 3.01% 34596 1072471 3.08% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

9 884 27429 3.06% 700 21701 2.97% 580 18009 3.03% 41950 1300462 3.74% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

10 1249 38720 4.32% 1007 31243 4.28% 763 23682 3.98% 48787 1512404 4.35% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

11 1513 46927 5.24% 1231 38170 5.23% 859 26634 4.48% 60062 1861909 5.35% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

12 1697 52628 5.87% 1412 43792 6.00% 988 30642 5.15% 73303 2272396 6.53% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

13 1803 55903 6.24% 1524 47259 6.47% 1206 37408 6.29% 60892 1887658 5.42% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

14 1892 58662 6.55% 1570 48678 6.67% 1234 38261 6.44% 63885 1980426 5.69% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

15 2447 75864 8.47% 2067 64106 8.78% 1667 51698 8.70% 84538 2620666 7.53% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

16 2194 68034 7.59% 1874 58124 7.96% 1512 46879 7.89% 75630 2344533 6.74% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

17 2231 69185 7.72% 1897 58826 8.06% 1575 48845 8.22% 75206 2331392 6.70% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

18 1718 53288 5.95% 1435 44498 6.09% 1146 35541 5.98% 66786 2070359 5.95% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%
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19 1304 40450 4.51% 1003 31098 4.26% 688 21340 3.59% 64255 1991914 5.72% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

20 1111 34450 3.84% 879 27270 3.73% 635 19694 3.31% 45766 1418753 4.08% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

21 1168 36217 4.04% 891 27645 3.79% 659 20447 3.44% 49926 1547717 4.45% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

22 1078 33422 3.73% 865 26835 3.67% 659 20458 3.44% 53387 1654999 4.76% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

23 965 29943 3.34% 728 22575 3.09% 579 17952 3.02% 41883 1298382 3.73% 0 0 0.00% 0 0 0.00%

Top 30 of 3847 Total URLs

# Hits kB F kB In
kB

Out
URL

1 143762 16.04% 1579395 4.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/

2 85612 9.55% 1327874 3.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas_930.php

3 83374 9.30% 1297894 3.73% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas.php

4 74535 8.32% 528308 1.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /mycheck.php

5 23733 2.65% 1511276 4.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php

6 17146 1.91% 2176105 6.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /botanical_search.php

7 15617 1.74% 6341427 18.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /flash/banner.swf

8 15053 1.68% 23200 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/one.css

9 14553 1.62% 6612 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/main.css

10 13255 1.48% 10810 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/myfunctions.js

11 8121 0.91% 110085 0.32% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /indian-raw-drug.php

12 8046 0.90% 9875605 28.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php

13 6048 0.67% 93468 0.27% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_herbarium.php

14 5998 0.67% 241655 0.69% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /junclist.php

15 5825 0.65% 37912 0.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /plant_details.php

16 5210 0.58% 73693 0.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /raw-drug.php

17 4941 0.55% 1976 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/xmlrpc.php

18 4672 0.52% 290028 0.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /

19 3432 0.38% 1950 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /distrimaps/

20 2989 0.33% 42939 0.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /indian-medicinal-plants-database.php

21 2933 0.33% 1801 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /showherbarium.php

22 2331 0.26% 621 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /myfunctions/lightbox.css

23 2257 0.25% 390023 1.12% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis Newsletter latest Apr11.pdf

24 1879 0.21% 3831 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/wp-login.php

25 1652 0.18% 1772 0.01% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /showmap1.php

26 1594 0.18% 417174 1.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis Newsletter June 2012.pdf

27 1424 0.16% 139703 0.40% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /medicinal_search.php

28 1399 0.16% 74779 0.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /smpb.php

29 1252 0.14% 741 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /frlht_envis_files/envis.css

30 1211 0.14% 22773 0.07% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /bot_search.php

Top 10 of 3847 Total URLs By kB F

# Hits kB F kB In
kB

Out
URL

1 8046 0.90% 9875605 28.38% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /vernacular_search.php

2 15617 1.74% 6341427 18.22% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /flash/banner.swf
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3 17146 1.91% 2176105 6.25% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /botanical_search.php

4 143762 16.04% 1579395 4.54% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /discussion/

5 23733 2.65% 1511276 4.34% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /trade_search.php

6 85612 9.55% 1327874 3.82% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas_930.php

7 83374 9.30% 1297894 3.73% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /digital_atlas.php

8 74535 8.32% 528308 1.52% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /mycheck.php

9 18 0.00% 506192 1.45% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /workshop/frlht-kvcrpf-17-18-Aug-2009.ppt

10 1594 0.18% 417174 1.20% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% /newsletters/Envis Newsletter June 2012.pdf

Top 10 of 209 Total Entry Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 143762 16.04% 15162 35.24% /discussion/

2 23733 2.65% 4371 10.16% /trade_search.php

3 17146 1.91% 3652 8.49% /botanical_search.php

4 74535 8.32% 1939 4.51% /mycheck.php

5 4672 0.52% 1917 4.46% /

6 1879 0.21% 1805 4.20% /discussion/wp-login.php

7 8046 0.90% 1643 3.82% /vernacular_search.php

8 5210 0.58% 1561 3.63% /raw-drug.php

9 2989 0.33% 1426 3.31% /indian-medicinal-plants-database.php

10 5998 0.67% 1239 2.88% /junclist.php

Top 10 of 219 Total Exit Pages

# Hits Visits URL

1 143762 16.04% 18839 40.79% /discussion/

2 23733 2.65% 4394 9.51% /trade_search.php

3 17146 1.91% 3390 7.34% /botanical_search.php

4 74535 8.32% 2168 4.69% /mycheck.php

5 1879 0.21% 1800 3.90% /discussion/wp-login.php

6 4672 0.52% 1664 3.60% /

7 8046 0.90% 1615 3.50% /vernacular_search.php

8 5210 0.58% 1606 3.48% /raw-drug.php

9 2989 0.33% 957 2.07% /indian-medicinal-plants-database.php

10 5825 0.65% 952 2.06% /plant_details.php

Top 30 of 25026 Total Sites

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Hostname

1 74011 8.26% 73854 10.11% 1356926 3.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 43 0.08% 117.200.142.227

2 33353 3.72% 32840 4.50% 1533199 4.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 0.03% 66.249.76.77

3 27268 3.04% 26955 3.69% 715884 2.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.01% 66.249.73.42

4 18147 2.02% 17883 2.45% 821419 2.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 0.02% 66.249.74.46

5 16202 1.81% 16175 2.21% 259815 0.75% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.00% 59.164.65.223

6 10848 1.21% 10715 1.47% 258518 0.74% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.01% 66.249.75.77
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7 8368 0.93% 5570 0.76% 46454 0.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 246 0.48% 168.62.212.190

8 7489 0.84% 6937 0.95% 413538 1.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 130 0.25% 115.119.132.130

9 7264 0.81% 4784 0.66% 37439 0.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 305 0.59% 113.212.70.107

10 6893 0.77% 6721 0.92% 207755 0.60% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.00% 66.249.66.70

11 6722 0.75% 4412 0.60% 35177 0.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 257 0.50% 113.212.70.99

12 6516 0.73% 6455 0.88% 217340 0.62% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.01% 117.200.142.169

13 6442 0.72% 4235 0.58% 33571 0.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 216 0.42% 113.212.70.91

14 6261 0.70% 4095 0.56% 31999 0.09% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 284 0.55% 113.212.70.83

15 5795 0.65% 5764 0.79% 101438 0.29% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 6 0.01% 59.164.65.115

16 5145 0.57% 4353 0.60% 61448 0.18% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 196 0.38% 218.66.250.106

17 5091 0.57% 4897 0.67% 78624 0.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 208 0.40% 59.90.214.76

18 4717 0.53% 4621 0.63% 1234291 3.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 0.02% 66.249.76.14

19 4643 0.52% 3096 0.42% 37172 0.11% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1024 1.99% 199.15.234.8

20 3966 0.44% 1984 0.27% 15137 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 27 0.05% 5.39.85.215

21 3882 0.43% 2846 0.39% 21770 0.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 120 0.23% 113.212.70.147

22 3783 0.42% 3684 0.50% 105076 0.30% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 2 0.00% 66.249.66.238

23 3168 0.35% 2031 0.28% 47996 0.14% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 357 0.69% 199.15.234.9

24 2995 0.33% 1860 0.25% 15032 0.04% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 441 0.86% 91.226.32.72

25 2947 0.33% 2884 0.39% 287312 0.83% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 368 0.71% 157.55.32.188

26 2903 0.32% 2789 0.38% 1153384 3.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 30 0.06% 66.249.73.230

27 2692 0.30% 1831 0.25% 455767 1.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 129 0.25% 122.252.232.174

28 2439 0.27% 2286 0.31% 43920 0.13% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.01% 176.9.21.194

29 2424 0.27% 1212 0.17% 9260 0.03% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 5 0.01% 198.24.152.117

30 2222 0.25% 2108 0.29% 652436 1.87% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 0.04% 66.249.74.216

Top 10 of 25026 Total Sites By kB F

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Visits Hostname

1 33353 3.72% 32840 4.50% 1533199 4.41% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 17 0.03% 66.249.76.77

2 74011 8.26% 73854 10.11% 1356926 3.90% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 43 0.08% 117.200.142.227

3 4717 0.53% 4621 0.63% 1234291 3.55% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 11 0.02% 66.249.76.14

4 2903 0.32% 2789 0.38% 1153384 3.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 30 0.06% 66.249.73.230

5 18147 2.02% 17883 2.45% 821419 2.36% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 9 0.02% 66.249.74.46

6 27268 3.04% 26955 3.69% 715884 2.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 3 0.01% 66.249.73.42

7 2222 0.25% 2108 0.29% 652436 1.87% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19 0.04% 66.249.74.216

8 2692 0.30% 1831 0.25% 455767 1.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 129 0.25% 122.252.232.174

9 1453 0.16% 1453 0.20% 421133 1.21% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.00% 49.249.144.249

10 7489 0.84% 6937 0.95% 413538 1.19% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 130 0.25% 115.119.132.130

Top 2 of 2 Total Usernames

# Hits Files kB F kB In
kB

Out
Visits Username

1 60 0.01% 60 0.01% 254 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 8 0.02% deeproot

2 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 131 0.00% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 1 0.00% @^Y@.@~q|wpmymzz2-++2~lt+@-1('@lvo*/1..(1).1)*@./*
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Top 30 of 134 Total Locations

# Hits Files kB F kB In kB Out Location

1 387490 43.24% 334935 45.87% 14500801 41.67% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% India

2 194144 21.66% 171833 23.53% 10340742 29.71% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% United States

3 130008 14.51% 101806 13.94% 5657477 16.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Unresolved/Unknown

4 117562 13.12% 80347 11.00% 1226961 3.53% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% China

5 6145 0.69% 5215 0.71% 454350 1.31% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Kuwait

6 5627 0.63% 4874 0.67% 98339 0.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Network

7 5020 0.56% 3597 0.49% 201942 0.58% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Canada

8 3221 0.36% 2447 0.34% 152674 0.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Germany

9 2679 0.30% 2162 0.30% 129854 0.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Pakistan

10 2454 0.27% 1707 0.23% 21744 0.06% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Ukraine

11 2320 0.26% 2136 0.29% 54555 0.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Netherlands

12 2296 0.26% 1493 0.20% 82707 0.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% France

13 2149 0.24% 1846 0.25% 152627 0.44% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Malaysia

14 2127 0.24% 1862 0.25% 127166 0.37% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Australia

15 1978 0.22% 1779 0.24% 90403 0.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% US Commercial

16 1717 0.19% 1540 0.21% 89612 0.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Sri Lanka

17 1614 0.18% 1356 0.19% 98073 0.28% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Great Britain (UK)

18 1452 0.16% 1009 0.14% 18707 0.05% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Czech Republic

19 1437 0.16% 1273 0.17% 88900 0.26% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Japan

20 1436 0.16% 944 0.13% 82043 0.24% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Indonesia

21 1405 0.16% 1212 0.17% 80712 0.23% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% United Arab Emirates

22 1360 0.15% 1003 0.14% 26111 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Russian Federation

23 1199 0.13% 184 0.03% 8261 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Switzerland

24 1157 0.13% 771 0.11% 54519 0.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Saudi Arabia

25 1017 0.11% 644 0.09% 28276 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Korea (South)

26 984 0.11% 839 0.11% 57337 0.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Singapore

27 790 0.09% 642 0.09% 55606 0.16% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Bangladesh

28 756 0.08% 627 0.09% 35331 0.10% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Italy
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29 742 0.08% 561 0.08% 8014 0.02% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Croatia (Hrvatska)

30 722 0.08% 640 0.09% 26852 0.08% 0 0.00% 0 0.00% Nepal
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